ADLA 2021 – Timetable*[image: ]
*Please note this timetable is likely to change in the event of Covid19 related issues. 1/2
Computers: All students on the course will have access to a computer on campus. Which computer rooms are available is still to be confirmed. Students who have access to a suitable computer and internet at home are encouraged to work from home if possible. 
All supervision, lectures and seminars will be held via Zoom or Microsoft teams, there will be no face to face tuition.
The exam will be a home exam. 
The presentations of the final projects form part of the assessment and will be carried out via zoom.
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DATE DAY AM Room /Format PM Room/Format

2021-01-18 Monday NA Intro Lecture Lecture
2021-01-19 Tuesday Crash Course Computer Practical Crash Course Computer Practical
2021-01-20 Wednesday |Video 1 Watch Self Study
2021-01-21 Thursday Guest 1 (Someone Lecture Ex 1 PartA Computer Practical
2021-01-22 Friday Ex 1 Computer Practical Ex 1 Computer Practical
2021-01-25 Monday Ex 1 Part B Computer Practical Ex 1 Part B Computer Practical
2021-01-26 Tuesday Ex 1 PartB Computer Practical Ex 1 Part B Computer Practical
2021-01-27 Wednesday |Video1Q & A Optional Seminar Video 2 Watch Self Study
2021-01-28 Thursday Guest 2 Lecture - G Lecture Ex 1 Part A Discussion Seminar
2021-01-29 Friday Ex 2 Intro Seminar & Computer PraEx 2 Part A Computer Practical
2021-02-01 Monday Ex 2 Part B Computer Practical Ex 2 Part B Computer Practical
2021-02-02 Tuesday Ex 2 Part B Computer Practical Ex 2 Part B Computer Practical
2021-02-03 Wednesday |Video2 Q & A Optional Seminar
2021-02-04 Thursday Guest Lecture: Dr. |Lecture Ex 2 Discussion Seminar
2021-02-05 Friday Ex 3 Sea Level Rise Computer Practical Ex 3 Sea Level Rise Computer Practical
2021-02-08 Monday Ex 3 COST Computer Practical Ex 3 COST Computer Practical
2021-02-09 Tuesday Geodesign Computer Practical (Web|Geodesign Computer Practical (W
2021-02-10 Wednesday |Exam Q &A Optional Seminar
2021-02-11 Thursday Geodesign Computer Practical Geodesign Computer Practical
2021-02-12 Friday Geodesign Seminar Geodesign Seminar
2021-02-15 Monday Self directed study Catch Up / Revision Self directed study
2021-02-16 Tuesday Catch Up / RevisionSelf directed study _@
2021-02-17 Wednesday |Project Planning VicSelf directed study
2021-02-18  |Thursday Project Plannnig  Self directed study Project Plannnig Self directed study
2021-02-19 Friday Project Plannnig  Self directed study Project Plannnig Self directed study
2021-02-22 Monday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-02-23  |Tuesday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-02-24  |Wednesday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-02-25  |Thursday Individual Project Computer Practical Ind Computer Practical
2021-02-26  |Friday Individual Project Computer Practical Ind Computer Practical
2021-03-01 Monday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-03-02  |Tuesday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-03-03  |Wednesday Trouble Shoot Check in with individuals
2021-03-04  |Thursday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-03-05 Friday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-03-08 Monday Individual Project Computer Practical Ind Computer Practical
2021-03-09  |Tuesday Individual Project Computer Practical Individual Project Computer Practical
2021-03-10  |Wednesday Trouble Shoot Check in with individuals
2021-03-11  |Thursday Individual Project Computer Practical Computer Practical
Friday Individual Project Computer Practical Computer Practical
2021-03-15 Monday Individual Project Computer Practical Computer Practical
2021-03-16  |Tuesday Individual Project Computer Practical Computer Practical
2021-03-17 Wednesday
2021-03-18 Thursday

2021-03-19 Friday





